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	Business support at the community level

	
	Please select your self-help organization’s situation in the past six months
	None
	Relatively less
	Moderate
	Relatively more
	A lot

	1.
	Having good relationships with businesses and enterprises
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2.
	Businesses and enterprises having a good understanding of the SHO
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3.
	Receiving funding support from businesses and enterprises
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5








